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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sat 24 Nov 2018
 
Event 101  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Smiley, Abi 1:44.21  NT
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Hannon, Chloe P DQ  NT

 
Event 101  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Dobson, Alice 1:28.16  1:31.85
Rtw Monson-SE 102 Oliver, Emilia 1:33.74  1:46.58
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Gable, Jessica 1:38.59  1:58.31
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Mercer, Millie 1:39.00  1:50.07
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Stedman, Emily 1:41.84  1:50.26
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Turton, Erin 1:50.19  2:00.85
Rtw Monson-SE 107 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:51.01  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 108 Williams, Willow 1:53.48  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 109 Bowman, Ellie 1:54.65  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Whiteaker, Grace 1:58.16  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1011 Gage, Phoebe 1:59.49  2:11.70
Rtw Monson-SE 1012 Edwards, Chloe 2:04.89  2:27.77
Rtw Monson-SE 1013 Hewitt, Cady 2:08.27  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Purtill, Gigi L DQ  NT

 
Event 101  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Baker, Amelia 1:19.98  1:18.00
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Chapman, Holly 1:24.94  1:32.26
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Mercer, Izzie 1:28.30  1:28.05
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Bridges, Caitlin 1:30.20  1:38.49
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Marshall, Isla 1:33.45  1:36.47
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Barwick, Lily 1:33.73  1:44.81
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Crichton, Amber 1:37.97  1:40.72
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Arnell, Connie 1:38.06  1:39.69
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Harrington, Sophie 1:38.57  1:40.12
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Martin, Georgia 1:42.32  1:45.86
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Hamer, Evie 1:44.22  1:50.65
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Costain, Lydia 1:47.53  2:04.15
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Hobbs, Scarlett 1:53.99  1:58.58
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Sneddon, Fern 2:07.70  2:12.85
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Herbert, Emily DQ  1:49.52

 
Event 101  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Leman, Anna 1:11.81  1:09.70
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Berkeley, Jemimah 1:11.87  1:09.60
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Compton, Rose 1:15.21  1:17.20
Rtw Monson-SE 164 Hobbs, Holly 1:19.77  1:19.65
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Baker, Amelia 1:19.98  1:18.00
Rtw Monson-SE 156 Hobbs, Gracie 1:23.71  1:26.48
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Chapman, Holly 1:24.94  1:32.26
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Riolo, Sara 1:24.98  1:24.19
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Dobson, Alice 1:28.16  1:31.85
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Mercer, Izzie 1:28.30  1:28.05
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Mahon, Harriet 1:28.68  1:29.08
Rtw Monson-SE 1512 Hoy, Charlotte 1:29.98  1:30.36
Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Bridges, Caitlin 1:30.20  1:38.49
Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Butler, Chloe 1:30.86  1:31.67
Rtw Monson-SE 1615 Keeling, Georgie 1:32.62  1:31.00
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Marshall, Isla 1:33.45  1:36.47
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sat 24 Nov 2018

(Event 101  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Barwick, Lily 1:33.73  1:44.81
Rtw Monson-SE 1018 Oliver, Emilia 1:33.74  1:46.58
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Crichton, Amber 1:37.97  1:40.72
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Arnell, Connie 1:38.06  1:39.69
Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Harrington, Sophie 1:38.57  1:40.12
Rtw Monson-SE 1122 Gable, Jessica 1:38.59  1:58.31
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Mercer, Millie 1:39.00  1:50.07
Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Stedman, Emily 1:41.84  1:50.26
Rtw Monson-SE 1325 Martin, Georgia 1:42.32  1:45.86
Rtw Monson-SE  926 Smiley, Abi 1:44.21  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1227 Hamer, Evie 1:44.22  1:50.65
Rtw Monson-SE 1228 Costain, Lydia 1:47.53  2:04.15
Rtw Monson-SE 1129 Turton, Erin 1:50.19  2:00.85
Rtw Monson-SE 1030 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:51.01  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1031 Williams, Willow 1:53.48  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1232 Hobbs, Scarlett 1:53.99  1:58.58
Rtw Monson-SE 1033 Bowman, Ellie 1:54.65  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1134 Whiteaker, Grace 1:58.16  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1035 Gage, Phoebe 1:59.49  2:11.70
Rtw Monson-SE 1036 Edwards, Chloe 2:04.89  2:27.77
Rtw Monson-SE 1237 Sneddon, Fern 2:07.70  2:12.85
Rtw Monson-SE 1038 Hewitt, Cady 2:08.27  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Herbert, Emily DQ  1:49.52
Rtw Monson-SE 15--- Winchester, Isobel DQ  1:27.70
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Hannon, Chloe P DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 14--- Shanks, Hannah DQ  1:36.25
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Purtill, Gigi L DQ  NT

 
Event 101  Women 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Leman, Anna 1:11.81  1:09.70
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Berkeley, Jemimah 1:11.87  1:09.60
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Compton, Rose 1:15.21  1:17.20
Rtw Monson-SE 164 Hobbs, Holly 1:19.77  1:19.65
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Baker, Amelia 1:19.98  1:18.00
Rtw Monson-SE 156 Hobbs, Gracie 1:23.71  1:26.48
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Chapman, Holly 1:24.94  1:32.26
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Riolo, Sara 1:24.98  1:24.19
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Dobson, Alice 1:28.16  1:31.85
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Mercer, Izzie 1:28.30  1:28.05
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Mahon, Harriet 1:28.68  1:29.08
Rtw Monson-SE 1512 Hoy, Charlotte 1:29.98  1:30.36
Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Bridges, Caitlin 1:30.20  1:38.49
Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Butler, Chloe 1:30.86  1:31.67
Rtw Monson-SE 1615 Keeling, Georgie 1:32.62  1:31.00
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Marshall, Isla 1:33.45  1:36.47
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Barwick, Lily 1:33.73  1:44.81
Rtw Monson-SE 1018 Oliver, Emilia 1:33.74  1:46.58
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Crichton, Amber 1:37.97  1:40.72
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Arnell, Connie 1:38.06  1:39.69
Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Harrington, Sophie 1:38.57  1:40.12
Rtw Monson-SE 1122 Gable, Jessica 1:38.59  1:58.31
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Mercer, Millie 1:39.00  1:50.07
Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Stedman, Emily 1:41.84  1:50.26
Rtw Monson-SE 1325 Martin, Georgia 1:42.32  1:45.86
Rtw Monson-SE  926 Smiley, Abi 1:44.21  NT
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sat 24 Nov 2018

(Event 101  Women 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson-SE 1227 Hamer, Evie 1:44.22  1:50.65
Rtw Monson-SE 1228 Costain, Lydia 1:47.53  2:04.15
Rtw Monson-SE 1129 Turton, Erin 1:50.19  2:00.85
Rtw Monson-SE 1030 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:51.01  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1031 Williams, Willow 1:53.48  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1232 Hobbs, Scarlett 1:53.99  1:58.58
Rtw Monson-SE 1033 Bowman, Ellie 1:54.65  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1134 Whiteaker, Grace 1:58.16  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1035 Gage, Phoebe 1:59.49  2:11.70
Rtw Monson-SE 1036 Edwards, Chloe 2:04.89  2:27.77
Rtw Monson-SE 1237 Sneddon, Fern 2:07.70  2:12.85
Rtw Monson-SE 1038 Hewitt, Cady 2:08.27  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 2239 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 2:09.86  2:10.24
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Herbert, Emily DQ  1:49.52
Rtw Monson-SE 15--- Winchester, Isobel DQ  1:27.70
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Hannon, Chloe P DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 14--- Shanks, Hannah DQ  1:36.25
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Purtill, Gigi L DQ  NT


